(1 POST) Mobile Hoist [IB ¥
2.5 Ton ) - g

Model: AASP-YY2.5 MOTOREX
Features: ' HOIST

Since 2005

1. Space saving single post design
can be positioned either to give
complete free access to the driver’s
door.

2. Single hydraulic cylinder.
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4. Free standing design.

5. Durable construction for maximum stability.
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6. Mechanical safety device against the accidental lowering
7. Adjustable support arm
8. Overload safety valve

9. Lowering speed control valve

_ CALL:
) 021-2627162

motorex
.

1850-1915
0lge

1485-1720
1740

s NATIONWIDE
O DELIVERY

OWNED

0gl
[4%4}

LN

O
www.motorexhoist.com f motorexhoist




